H HEVI LITE, INC.
       9714 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311
        Tel., (818) 341-8091 - Fax (818) 998-1986
        Web Site http://www.hevilite.com
RATING:
HLT-ROCK-600
landscape lighting.
Meets of exceeds the UL standard 1838 for
NOTE:
APPROVED:
PROJECT:
CATALOG NUMBER:
TYPE:
MADE IN THE USA
                                                                                                       Model                                    Voltage                                    Finish
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION:
Composite rock enclosure with 600W magnetic
lighting transformer. Suitable for wet location
installations.
FINISHES:
Enclosure molded in realistic textured finishes.
   FS - Fieldstone
   RB - Riverbed
VOLTAGE:
Transformer Type - Stepdown, low voltage, isolated
secondary.
Wattage - 300 VA
Primary Voltage:
   120 - 120 VAC - 6A max.
   277 - 277 VAC - 6A max.
Secondary Voltages - 12, 13, 14, 15 VAC - 50A max.
Breakers - 2 x 25A
Frequency - 60Hz
WEIGHT:
17LB
MOUNTING:
Enclosure equipped with 2 mounting holes. 120V
enclosure equipped with 6" primary line cord
included. 277V enclosure equipped with junction box
for wiring.
SAMPLE ORDER SPECIFICATION:
HL-ROCK-600-120-FS
ORDER SPECIFICATION:  _______________ - ________________ - ________________
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF HEVI LITE, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF HEVI LITE, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
  24"
609.6
  12"
304.8
RIVERBEDFIELDSTONE
  12"
304.8